FengShui Consultation
Ministry of Chinese Metaphysics

Residential

HDB Residential

5 room and below: $488
Maisonette and above: $6388

Private Residential

4 room and below: $688
Penthouse / Double Storey: $888

Landed Residential

All types $1,088

Services Include:

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7

Onsite Assessment

Furniture Arrangement

Fengshui Recommendation

Date Selection on Renovation Dates

Date Selection on Moving In Dates

Recommended positions for Wealth, Benefactor, Academic and Health in residential
Report in the form of pdf will be given

Information Required:

Name / Gender / Details of Birth (Hour /Day/Month/Year) of each occupant
Floor plan of the property

Address of the property

Year of Completion of the property



FengShui Consultation
Ministry of Chinese Metaphysics

Residential (House Hunting)

HDB Residential
2 units $168
3 units $268

Private Residential
2 units $368
3 units $588

Landed Residential
2 units $1,088

Services Include:
1) Onsite Assessment

Information Required:

1) Name / Gender / Details of Birth (Hour /Day/Month/Year) of each occupant
2) Floor plan of the property

3) Address of the property

4) Year of Completion of the property



FengShui Consultation
Ministry of Chinese Metaphysics

Residential (House Selection) (We Select For You)

HDB /Private Residential
2 units $888
3 units $1,288

Landed Residential
2 units $1,688
3 units $2,688

Services Include:
1) Onsite Assessment

Information Required:

1) Name / Gender / Details of Birth (Hour /Day/Month/Year) of each occupant
2) Type of Residential: Private / HDB / Landed etc

3) Budget

4) Size of Property



Commercial (Office/Shophouses/Warehouse/Retail Shop etc)

Less than 1000sqft: $688
More than 1000sqft: <Contact for Quotation>

Services Include:

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7

Onsite Assessment

Furniture Arrangement

Fengshui Recommendation

Date Selection on Renovation Dates

Date Selection on Business Move In Dates
Recommended positions for Wealth for Commercial
Report in the form of pdf will be given

Information Required:

1)
2)
3)
4)

Name / Gender / Details of Birth (Hour /Day/Month/Year) of the owner
Floor plan of the property

Address of the property

Year of Completion of the property



Destiny Consultation
Ministry of Chinese Metaphysics

MOCMastery Report (NEW): $288

Services Include:

1) Bazi Destiny Report, Qimen Destiny Report and Zi Wei Dou Shu
2) Current Luck Cycle — Health, Wealth, Career and Relationship
3) What to take note of

4) Auspicious elements and directions

5) Report in the form of pdf will be given

Information Required:

1) Name / Gender / Details of Birth (Hour /Day/Month/Year) of the owner

Bazi Consultation: $128

Services Include:

1) Overall Life Luck Cycle

2) Current Luck Cycle — Health, Wealth, Career and Relationship
3) What to take note of

4) Auspicious elements and directions

5) Your Qimen Destiny Chart.

6) Report in the form of pdf will be given

Information Required:

1) Name / Gender / Details of Birth (Hour /Day/Month/Year) of the owner



Other Services
Ministry of Chinese Metaphysics

Date Selection

Wedding (ROM/Traditional) : $88

Groundbreaking : $88

Renovation (Residential) : $88

Renovation (Commercial) : $128

Product Launch Date: : $128

Other Date Selection : <Contact for Quotation>

Numbers Analysis (NEW)

Mobile Numbers Reading $88
Mobile Numbers Selection $188

Personalised Monthly Activation

Wealth, Health, Nobleman, : $48 (Monthly), $488 (Annual)
Study, etc $38 (Monthly), $388 (Annual) (for existing customers)

Other Services Not Included : <Contact for Quotation>



